Species Populations Countries

byengo bat
dobra dingo
eldar elk
osbele oryx
perens pig
175

210

245

385

420
Indonesia
Jamaica
Norway
Russia
Yemen

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Indonesia

Logic Puzzles

Presented by Puzzle Baron
Puzzle ID: V082DG

Russia For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Jamaica

Norway

Countries

Yemen
175 Years Species Populations Countries
g 210 2006
= 2007
= 245
2 2008
o 385 2009
420 2010

1. The dobra dingo doesn't have a surviving population of 245..

2. The osbele oryx was listed 2 years before the perens pig..

3. The animal with a population size of 175 was listed sometime after the species that lives in Russia..
4. The animal that lives in Indonesia doesn't have a surviving population of 420..

5. The species with a population size of 175 is either the species that lives in Jamaica or the species added to the list in
2009..

6. Neither the animal that lives in Jamaica nor the animal that lives in Russia is the byengo bat..
7. The animal added to the list in 2007 doesn't have a surviving population of 245..

8. The eldar elk lives in Yemen..

9. The byengo bat was recognized as endangered in 2007..

10. The eldar elk was listed 1 year before the dobra dingo..

11. The species that lives in Jamaica was listed 1 year after the species that lives in Indonesia..

12. The species that lives in Yemen was listed 1 year after the animal with a population size of 210..

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - August 22, 2019 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!



