	Species					Populations					Countries										
	byengo bat	dobra dingo	eldar elk	osbele oryx	perens pig	175	210	245	385	420	Indonesia	Jamaica	Norway	Russia	Yemen						
2006																					
2007																					
2008																					
2009																					
2010																					
Indonesia											L ogio Duzzlos										
Jamaica											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron										
Norway Russia																					
Russia											Puzzle ID: V082DG For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
Yemen											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
175							`	ears)	5		S	peci	es		Pop	oulatio	ns		Countr	ries	
210							2006														
210 245 385								2007						-							
385								2008 2009						+							
420								2010													

- 1. The dobra dingo doesn't have a surviving population of 245..
- 2. The osbele oryx was listed 2 years before the perens pig..
- 3. The animal with a population size of 175 was listed sometime after the species that lives in Russia..
- 4. The animal that lives in Indonesia doesn't have a surviving population of 420...
- 5. The species with a population size of 175 is either the species that lives in Jamaica or the species added to the list in 2009..
- 6. Neither the animal that lives in Jamaica nor the animal that lives in Russia is the byengo bat...
- 7. The animal added to the list in 2007 doesn't have a surviving population of 245...
- 8. The eldar elk lives in Yemen..
- 9. The byengo bat was recognized as endangered in 2007...
- 10. The eldar elk was listed 1 year before the dobra dingo..
- 11. The species that lives in Jamaica was listed 1 year after the species that lives in Indonesia..
- 12. The species that lives in Yemen was listed 1 year after the animal with a population size of 210..